IS 65101380000

-

- . SBTATE OF KANFAR
o STATE COBFORATION COMMISSION WELL PLUGGING RECORD
Glve All Information Completely OR
Strlke out upper line

’f..:‘g’.,i“,?::‘.g.‘: ;.':Z,:’.;::‘:m FORMATION PLUGGING RECORD “hgn roperting plus-
é::.::ré:rp‘:;:n?lon“g:mmlnulun

#00 Bittlng Bollding B ) § & ¥ County. Sec. 8. TwpllS. . Rge (£)..18..%)

NORTH Location as “NEUNWLSWIL" or footage from lines

Lease Owner............. Darby. & .Bothwell, Ince ...

Lease Name....
Office Address...... 1603 _Fhiltower,. Tulsa,..3,.0kla.
Character of Well (completed as Qil, Gas or Dry Hole).oooooeooeeeoe . Dry. .. "
Date well completed March 26, 19456 e 19
Application for plugging ﬁledAPrilza;1945|
Application for plugging approved
Plugging COMMEDCE..rrreronrerrrerorerroerronsrre s BN B N DD e 1D
Plugging cOmPIEted.......ooommomerneereenn BB Y. 20p 19480 .
Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation........... Dﬂholﬂn

-

1f a producing well is abandoned, date of st production. .. ererene 19.........

Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-

Locnte well correctly on nbove
Section Plat Yass.

Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well.... He Wo . Karr,. Great Bend, Kansgas.
Producing formation Depth to top Botiom ' Total Depth of Well........ J61Q.. Teet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.

OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD

Formation - i Put In Pulled Out

Jansing=Eensas City . .|
.Shaley. Conglamerate. ...
Lherty Conglomerate. .. .
Bimpaon Dolomibe ...l
.Simpscn Shale .

Describe in detail the mapner in which the weH was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in
introducing it into the hold. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from
{eet for each plug set.

Hilled hole with mud to 3370%, put._in 5 sacks cement, filled hole with .
mud to 2675', ripped pipe at 2675', pulled pipe and filled hole with . .
mud to 500, set bridge phug and 20 sacks of cement, filled with mud

Yo 25, set bridge plug

(1f additional description is necessary, use BAGK of this sheet)
Correspondence regarding this well should be addressed to Darby. & -Bothwell, Inc.,
Address. 1603 Philtower Bldg.,

T

STATE OF .o . ' , COUNTY OF.............®) .
F.E.Ba.rnlay ........ {(employee of owner) of the above-described well,

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-

deseribed well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me God.
(Signature) .../ j?ﬁ oo 7 o

1603 Philtower Bldg,, Tulsa, 3, Oklahomae

(Address)

Supscrisen AND Swony To before me this._.....&1at. ...

. Not Public.
My commission expires..... H&ronl.l%ag frotary Fudhe

20-1300-3 11-43—10M

<=

(SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR FORMATION RECCRD)
T




¢ »  FORMATION RECORD

Surface rock & shale
Shale

Shale & shells

Sand

Shale % shells

Sand

Shale & shells

Red bed, shale & shells
Gyp

Anhydrite .
Anhydrite Lime =
Lime & shale

Shale, lime & red rock
Salt & shale

Shale & lime

Broken lime

‘Lime & shale

Broken lime

Lime

Shale & ghells

Lime .
Shale & shells

Shale

Lime

Lime

Conglomerate
Simpson

Arbuckle Lime

€

to

50
280
400
430
740
o8l

1150
1285
1294
1300
1330
1360
1560
1800
2110
22156
2335
2425
2650
2800
2835
2905
2930
2965
3445
3566
3574

T0
60
280
400
430
740
941
1150
1285
1294
1300
1330
1350
1660
1800
2110
2215
2335
2426
2650
2800
28386
2905
2930
2965
34456
3665
3674
3610 T. D




